
Y12/Y13 Revision Programme 2016-17  

 

Easter Holidays (Monday 10th April to Friday 21st April)   

Tuesday 11th April  Y13 Maths    1.00-4.00  

   

 
Saturday 6th May  Y12 & Y13 Media   9.00-4.00  

 
Saturday 13th May  Y12 Maths (C1 Revision)  9.00-12.00  

    Y12 Physics    12.30-4.30  

 
Saturday 20th May  Y12 Maths (C2)   1.00-4.00   

    GCSE Maths    9.00-12.00  
 

Y12 Biology     9.30-12.30  

Y13 Biology     1.00-4.00  

Y12 Chemistry     1.00-4.00   

Y13 Chemistry   9.30-12.30  

 
Saturday 27th May  Y12 Chemistry   1.00-4.00  

    Y12 Maths (S1)   9.00-12.00  

Y13 Chemistry   9.30-12.30  

 

Half term (Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June)  

Wednesday 31st May  GCSE Maths (Higher)   9.00-12.00  

GCSE Maths (Foundation)  1.00-4.00  

Thursday 1st June Y13 Maths    1.00-4.00  

Saturday 3rd June  Y13 History     1.00-5.00  

Y13 Psychology   9.00-1.00  

 

Saturday 10th June  GCSE Maths    9.00-12.00  
 

Y13 Chemistry    9.30-4.00  
  
Y13 Maths    1.00-4.00  

Y13 Psychology   9.00-1.00   

Y13 History     9.00-1.00  



Y13 Physics     9.00-1.00   

 

Saturday 17th June  Y13 Maths    1.00-4.00   
 

Y13 Psychology   9.00-12.30   

 

Saturday 24th June  Y13 Chemistry    9.30-12.30   

Y13 Biology     1.00-4.00  

 


